
Notice Inviting Tender 
                                                                                                                                                                                              
Sealed tenders are hereby invited from bonafied resourceful licensed electrical 
contractors having credential at least 40 % of the tendered amount for the work :- i) 
Construction of 36 ( Thirty Six ) Nos. flats( A1-12,B1-12,C1-12  Nos. flats) under Rental 
Housing Scheme at  Contai in the District of Purba Medinipur  in the existing R H E II -- 
Internal E. I. Work  for drawing flexible copper wire, fixing of different types of switch 
board covers, switches, sockets and gadgets etc. --  A 1 type - 12 Nos. flats. (NIT No. 01 of 
2015-16) (ii) Repair and renovation of E I of vacant quarters for B type Flats - C/1,D/2,9,10 
&15,E/1,J/9, C type flats - L/10,12 & S/1,3 D type flats - O/4,N/18,U/19,V/6,8 (Total - 16 
Nos. flats) of R H E, B.V. College Compound under Belgachia Electrical Section (H.D) 
under  Electrical Sub-Divn. - VI (H.D). (NIT No. 02 of 2015-16) 
Tendered Amount : (i) Rs. 492677/-, (ii) Rs.411346/- 
Earnest Money : (i) Rs.9854/-, (ii) Rs.8227/-    
Last date of obtaining permission: 22.06.2015 

Tenders will be received up to 2 P.M. on 23.06.2015. 

Tenders will be opened after   2 P.M.  on 23.06.2015. 

Details will be available from the office of the U/S. 

                       Sd/-  T.C. Debnath 

        Executive Engineer 
       Electrical Division  No. II ( H.Dte.) 
             67,Bentinck Street,(3rd Floor), Kol-69 
 

 


